
` Bliss High School Basketball Schedule 2021-2022
Date Day Opponent Site Start Time Load Depart Vehicle
11/17/2021 Wednesday Richfield (girls) Richfield 4:30 2:30 2:45 Van
11/29/2021 Monday Dietrich (girls) Bliss HS Gym 6:00 NA NA Van
12/1/2020 Wednesday ISDB Bliss HS Gym 5:00/6:30 NA NA NA
12/2/2021 Thursday TFCA TFCA 6:00/7:30 4:15 4:25 Bus
12/6/2021 Monday SVCS (boys) Bliss HS Gym 5:00 NA NA NA
12/7/2021 Tuesday Carey JV Carey HS Gym 5:30/7:00 3:15 3:30 Bus
12/9/2021 Thursday Glenns Ferry JV Glenns Ferry 6:00/7:30 4:35 4:45 Bus
12/10/2021 Friday Rimrock Bliss HS Gym 6:00/7:30 NA NA NA
12/13/2021 Monday Dietrich (boys) Bliss HS Gym 6:00 NA NA NA
12/14/2021 Tuesday Richfield (boys) Bliss HS Gym 6:00 NA NA NA
12/15/2021 Wednesday Camas Co.(girls) Bliss HS Gym 6:00 NA NA NA
1/4/2022 Tuesday Gooding C Bliss HS Gym 5:00/6:30 NA NA NA
1/6/2022 Thursday TFCA Bliss HS Gym 6:00/7:30 NA NA NA
1/10/2022 Monday Rimrock Rimrock 6:00/7:30 3:50 4:00 Bus
1/12/2022 Wednesday Hansen Hansen 5:00/6:30 3:05 3:15 Bus
1/15/2022 Saturday Glenns Ferry JV Bliss HS Gym 6:00/7:30 NA NA NA
1/20/2022 Thursday Wendell JV Wendell 6:00/7:30 NA NA NA
1/24/2022 Monday Hagerman Bliss HS Gym 6:00/7:30 NA NA NA
1/25/2022 Tuesday ISDB ISDB 5:00/6:30 3:50 4:00 Bus
2/3/2022 Thursday SVCS (boys) SVCS 5:00 2:05 2:15 Van

1/31/2022 Monday Girls JV Tourn TBA
2/14/2022 Monday Boys JV Tourn TBA


